
FA L L  2 0 2 4  S T U D E N T  S U C C E S S  
WORKSHOPS

Week Title Date Time Location

2 Time Management:  
Planning Your Semester Thursday, August 29 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-102

3 Cafecito y Chisme with Counselors Wednesday, September 4 10-11:30 a.m. LVC 2-104

4 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Tuesday, September 10 4-5:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

5 Motivation & Self-Care Tuesday, September 17 4-5:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

6 Motivation and Self-Care:  
Art Therapy Tuesday, September 24 4-5:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

7 100 Estudiantes Dijeron Wednesday, October 2 2-3:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

8 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Tuesday, October 8 4-5:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

9 Time Management: How to Build 
your Schedule with Class Search Monday, October 14 4-5:30 p.m. LVC 2-104

10 Cafecito y Chisme with Counselors Tuesday, October 24 2:30-4 p.m. LVC2-102

11 Halloween Crafts Thursday, October 31 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-104

12 100 Estudiantes Dijeron Wednesday, November 6 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-104

13 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Thursday, November 14 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-104

14 Motivation & Self-Care Tuesday, November 19 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-104

15 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Thursday, December 5 2:30-4 p.m. LVC 2-104

LV C  WO R KS H O P S
Week Title Date Time Location

2 Time Management:  
Planning Your Semester Wednesday, August 28 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-204

3 Cafecito y Chisme with Counselors Tuesday, September 3 10-11:30 a.m. SM A-204

4 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Monday, September 9 4-5:30 p.m. SM A-204

5 Motivation & Self-Care: Art Therapy Wednesday, September 18 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-103

6 Motivation and Self-Care Monday, September 23 4-5:30 p.m. SM G-106B

7 100 Estudiantes Dijeron Thursday, October 3 2-3:30 p.m. SM A-204

8 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Monday, October 7 4-5:30 p.m. SM A-204

9 Time Management: How to Build 
your Schedule with Class Search Monday, October 14 4-5:30 p.m. SM A-204

10 Cafecito y Chisme with Counselors Tuesday, October 22 10-11:30 a.m. SM A-204

11
12 100 Estudiantes Dijeron Thursday, November 7 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-204

13 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Wednesday, November 13 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-204

14 Motivation & Self-Care Art: Therapy Monday, November 18 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-204

15 Study Skills: How to De-Stress  
and Test at Your Best Wednesday, December 4 2:30-4 p.m. SM A-103

SA N TA  M A R I A  WO R KS H O P S

Attendees of the workshops will earn a reward!

Fo r  m o r e  i n fo r m a t i o n  v i s i t  o u r  we b s i t e  a t :
h a n c o c kc o l l e g e. e d u /c o u n s e l i n g /wo r ks h o p s . p h p


